
Madurai - Dehradun SF Express (PT)/12687X - SF - SR 
NYP/Nayadupeta to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin 

33h 10m - 2065 km - 10 halts - Departs Mon,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MDU Madurai Junction 23:35 3 1 0 66 SR
2 DG Dindigul Junction 00:32 00:35 3m 0 2 62 65 SR
3 KRR Karur Junction 01:43 01:45 2m 0 2 136 56 SR
4 ED Erode Junction 02:55 03:05 10m 3 2 201 63 171 SR
5 SA Salem Junction 04:02 04:05 3m 5 2 261 70 280 SR
6 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 05:48 05:50 2m 4 2 381 51 400 SR
7 VN Vaniyambadi 06:09 06:10 1m 1 2 398 69 355 SR
8 AB Ambur 06:24 06:25 1m 1 2 414 89 332 SR
9 KPD Katpadi Junction 07:00 07:05 5m 2 2 466 76 215 SR
10 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 07:53 07:55 2m 2 2 527 41 85 SR
11 MAS MGR Chennai Central 09:35 10:00 25m 6 2 595 74 3 SR
12 NYP Nayadupeta 11:29 11:30 1m 1 2 705 62 33 SR
13 BZA Vijayawada Junction 16:40 16:50 10m 10 2 1027 59 19 SCR
14 WL Warangal 20:20 20:25 5m 2 2 1233 82 271 SCR
15 RDM Ramagundam 21:39 21:40 1m 1 2 1335 52 170 SCR
16 BPQ Balharshah 00:25 00:30 5m 1 3 1477 63 346 CR
17 SEGM Sewagram Junction 02:35 02:36 1m 2 3 1609 66 278 CR
18 NGP Nagpur Junction 03:45 03:50 5m 1 3 1685 67 309 CR
19 BPL Bhopal Junction 09:40 09:50 10m 2,3 3 2075 70 405 WCR
20 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 14:00 14:10 10m 4,5 3 2367 73 258 NCR
21 GWL Gwalior Junction 15:30 15:35 5m 2 3 2464 71 212 NCR
22 AGC Agra Cantt. 17:15 17:20 5m 2 3 2582 56 167 NCR
23 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 20:40 21:10 30m 2 3 2770 24 207 NR
24 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 22:08 22:10 2m 1 3 2793 71 217 NR
25 MTC Meerut City Junction 22:50 22:53 3m 3 3 2840 93 NR
26 MOZ Muzaffarnagar 23:29 23:30 1m 1 3 2896 35 247 NR
27 SRE Saharanpur Junction 01:10 01:30 20m 5,6 4 2954 67 275 NR
28 RK Roorkee 02:01 02:02 1m 1 4 2989 40 269 NR
29 HW Haridwar 03:05 03:13 8m 2 4 3031 34 314 NR
30 DDN Dehradun 04:45 2 4 3082 - 637 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 22 2024 (20:10)

Jun 22 2024 (20:10)

1

1


